D3B JUNIORS GARCONS
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Licence
4455747
4462370
4461674
4457364
4452595
4459121
4459946
4454426
4460545
4453928

Nom, prénom
GOUY Lucas
ROULEAU Paul
LANDREAU Noa
METAYER Diwan
MAUFROY Hugo
GALIMOV Askar

LESCASSE Antonin

ZIDANE Driss
PENEAU Nolan
POCHOQOT Pierre

4456763 ANSEL Gabriel

4458888 GOURAUD Batiste
4462192 GUILLOU Matthias

4457866 TRILLOT Lucas

4455729
4460806
4459276
4458153

BRIERE Dorian
BOIVIN Evann
MSAADI Bastien
LAMY Nathan

4458304 ALLERY Hugo

4458648
4458635
4459084
4462249
4460833

DODET Matthis
MORVAN Thomas
GARAND Evan
SAOU llyes
RENAUD Daphne

Club

TT CLISSONNAIS
GOULAINE TT
STBREVIN TT
PRESQU ILE

ORVAULT SPORT

ST HERBLAIN T.T
VIEILLEVIGNE
PENHOET
REZETT

Catégorie

Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 16 ans

CHEVROLIERE LAC Moins de 18 ans

MONTAGNE (LA)

CHAPELAINE (LA)
NORT SUR ERDRE

MESANGER
CARQUEFOU TT
GRANDCHAMP
ST NAZAIRE LB
ST SEBASTIEN
MELLINET

NORT SUR ERDRE

CARQUEFOU TT
ST SEBASTIEN

ORVAULT SPORT

MELLINET

Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 17 ans

Clst Pts Clst Points

6
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635
556
623
504
621
578
500
500
550
559
533
551
576
524
500
500
636
511
535
529
500
500
500
500

100
80
65
52
42
37
32
28
25
24
23
22
17
15
13
1
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